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2. kolo:
SK Uhelné sklady Praha D
KK Dopravni podniky Praha C
KK Konstruktiva Praha D
PSK Union Praha D
SK Meteor Praha C
VSK CVUT Praha B
TJ Sokol Rudna D -

Tabulka:

TJ Sokol Praha-Vrsovice C
KK Konstruktiva Praha E

SK Meteor Praha D

KK Dopravni podniky Praha B
KK Dopravni podniky Praha C
Slavoj Velké Popovice B

SK Uhelné sklady Praha D

SK Meteor Praha C

KK Slavoj Praha D

10. VSK CVUT Praha B

11. KK Konstruktiva Praha D

12. AC Sparta Praha B

13. PSK Union Praha D

14. TJ Sokol Rudna D

©COoNO~wWNE

SK Meteor Praha D

AC Sparta Praha B

KK Slavoj Praha D

TJ Sokol Praha-Vrsovice C
Slavoj Velké Popovice B
KK Konstruktiva Praha E

ZPRAVODAJ C. 2

KK Dopravni podniky Praha B
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26:6
24:8
20:12
22:10
18:14
18:14
18:14
16:16
8:8
10:22
2:14
12:20
8:24
6:26

Prazsky kuzelkarsky svaz
MISTROVSTVI PRAHY III — 2016/2017

6:10
10:6

4:12
10:6
2:14
2:14

2230
2370
2332
2251
2311
2397
2260
2358
2512
2030
1881
2274
2096
2126

2279-2302
2232-2220
odlozeno
2110-2183
2440-2387
1819-2425
2075-2214
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15.00.
13.00.

14.00.
15.09.
15.09.
15.00.



SK Uhelné sklady PrahaD 2279 6:10 2302 SK Meteor Praha D
SABOVA Stanislava 374 02 393 BERNATEK Bedtich
MIKUSKOVA Jaroslava 348 02 378 CHRDLE Jifi
STICH Petr 385 2.0 382 DVORAK Vladimir
POVYSIL Libor 371 02 398 SOSTY Miroslav
KUDEJOVA Jitka 396 2.0 359 MARTINCOVA Miroslava
KAFKOVA Jindra 405 2.0 392 SEKERAK Richard
divaki: 1
utkani trvalo: 4:30
KK Dopravni podniky Praha C 2232 10:6 2220 AC Sparta PrahaB
MICHALEK Jaroslav 374 02 389 SVOBODOVA Kamila
STOKLASA Petr 394 2.0 339 FIKEJZL Vit
SVARCOVA Petra 369 2.0 360 VACHA Jan
SVARC Milan 374 02 388 NEUMAJER Jit
STOCEK Jiti 379 2.0 378 CEPL Zdengk
MALEK Miroslav 342 0:2 366 PAVLICEK Pavel
divaki: 2
utkani trvalo: 5:30
PSK Union Praha D 2110 4:12 2183 TJ Sokol Praha-Vrsovice C
MORAVEC Petr 393 2.0 376 KILIAN Pavel
HANZALOVA Helena 322 02 339 RAUVOLFOVA Alena
FOUS Miloslav 348 0:2 389 WOLF Karel
PYTLIKOVA Kvéta 356 0:2 361 STRNAD Vladimir
PYTLIK Jakub 357 2.0 345 MYSICKOVA Jana
MACH Josef 334 02 373 RAUVOLF Vaclav
divaka: 2
utkani trvalo: 4:45
SK Meteor PrahaC 2440 10:6 2387 Slavoj Velké Popovice B
CERNSTEIN Jif 408 02 446 MUSIL Ladislav
MASEK Karel 427 2.0 385 DYMACKOVA Markéta
TRESNAK Jiii 371 2.0 319 JIRASKOVA Gabriela
NOVAK Jaroslav 434 02 452 ZACHAR Cenék
SVOBODA Jiii 428 2:0 384 HOLT Jason
SRAJER Vaclav 372 022 401 SOMOLIKOVA Emilie
divaka: 3
utkani trvalo: 4:00
VSK CVUT PrahaB 1819 2:14 2425 KK Konstruktiva Praha E
TENCAR Jifi 374 02 439 LEBL Zbynék
KUNES Toméas 384 02 385 VONDRACEK Frantisek
KOCHANEK Karel 387 2.0 366 CHLUMSKY Vlastimil (*)
GLAS Richard 406 0:2 415 MUSIL Bohumir
REJPAL Tomas 268 02 448 PERMAN Milan
0 02 372 SVINDLOVA Stanislava

stiidani: od 51. hodu: CHLUMSKY Vlastimil + BERANOVA Jifina

divaka: 7
utkani trvalo: 4:45



TJ Sokol RudnaD 2075 2:14 2214 KK Dopravni podniky Praha B
DVORAK Marek 355 02 361 BARES Einar
DVORAK Miloslav 321 02 380 HABADA Jindfich
FISEROVA Jana 330 02 410 HNATEK Karel st.
VEJVODA Viclav 324 02 351 STOCHL Martin
MARANEK Jaroslav 365 0:2 405 SVARC Antonin
MACHULKA Lubo§ 380 2.0 307 TOMES Miroslav

divaku: 5

utkani trvalo: 4:30

Starty nahradniku:

2. start: HANZALOVA Helena (Union, 21647)
1. start: FOUS Miloslav (Union, 01309), MARTINCOVA Miroslava (Meteor, 22478)

Pofradi jednotlivci:

©CONOUAWNE

jméno hrace

. PROSEK Daniel

ZACHAR Cenék
VALO Jindfich

. MUSIL Ladislav

PERMAN Milan
LEBL Zbynék
RAUVOLF Viclav

. STOKLASA Petr

. CERNSTEIN Jif

. MACHULKA Lubos

. SVOBODA Jiii

. BURIK Boris

. BREZINA Stanislav ml.
. MORAVEC Petr

. BENEDA Petr

. GLAS Richard

. SOMOLIKOVA Emilie
. MUSIL Bohumir

. SVARCOVA Petra

. SEKERAK Richard

. DYMACKOVA Markéta
. NOVAK Jaroslav

. PRUSOVA Jana

. PAVLICEK Pavel

. KAFKOVA Jindra

. HNATEK Karel st.

. MICHALEK Jaroslav

. NEUMAJER Jii

. MASEK Karel

. CEPL Zdenék

. BARES Einar

. KUDEJOVA Jitka

. SVOBODOVA Kamila
. CHRDLE Jit

. HOLT Jason

. SVINDLOVA Stanislava
. VANA Jan

. STICH Petr

. SVARC Antonin

. KILIAN Pavel

druzstvo

Slavoj D
Popovice B
Slavoj D
Popovice B
Konstruktiva E
Konstruktiva E
Vrsovice C
DPC

Meteor C
Rudna D
Meteor C
Slavoj D
Slavoj D
Union D
Slavoj D

VSK CVUT B
Popovice B
Konstruktiva E
DPC

Meteor D
Popovice B
Meteor C
Slavoj D
Sparta B

Uh. sklady D
DP B

DPC

Sparta B
Meteor C
Sparta B

DP B

Uh. sklady D
Sparta B
Meteor D
Popovice B
Konstruktiva E
Konstruktiva D
Uh. sklady D
DP B
Vrsovice C

celkem

457,0
442,5
438,0
430,0
420,5
418,0
416,0
413,0
411,5
409,5
409,5
408,0
406,0
404,5
404,0
402,5
402,0
401,5
401,5
401,0
400,5
400,0
399,0
399,0
398,0
398,0
395,0
394,5
394,0
392,0
390,0
387,5
387,0
385,0
382,5
381,0
381,0
380,5
378,5
378,0

plné
315,0

298,0
306,0
277,5
281,0
283,5
290,0
289,5
294,0
282,0
293,5
279,0
282,0
270,5
289,0
282,0
285,0
278,5
283,0
286,5
296,0
273,5
277,0
288,0
276,5
277,5
286,5
275,5
280,5
267,5
274,5
270,0
274,0
259,0
276,5
278,0
284,0
267,5
263,0
272,5

dorazka
142,0
1445
132,0
152,5
139,5
134,5
126,0
123,5
117,5
127,5
116,0
129,0
124,0
134,0
115,0
120,5
117,0
123,0
118,5
114,5
104,5
126,5
122,0
111,0
1215
120,5
108,5
119,0
113,5
1245
115,5
117,5
113,0
126,0
106,0
103,0

97,0
113,0
115,5
105,5

chyby pomér kuz. maximum

50
3,0
4,0
1,0
55
4,5
5,5
7,5
11,5
9,5
9,5
12,0
10,0
55
8,0
8,0
3,5
12,5
8,5
55
9,5
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
8,5
8,0
8,5
10,0
4,0
4,5
6,0
12,0
6,5
8,0
14,0
12,0
10,0
7,0
10,5

1/1
2/2
1/1
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
1/1
2/2
1/1
1/1
2/2
1/1
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
1/1
2/2
212
2/2
2/2
212
212
2/2
212
212
2/2
2/2
212
2/2
1/1
2/2
2/2
2/2

(457)
(452)
(438)
(446)
(448)
(439)
(459)
(432)
(415)
(439)
(428)
(408)
(406)
(416)
(404)
(406)
(403)
(415)
(434)
(410)
(416)
(434)
(399)
(432)
(405)
(410)
(416)
(401)
(427)
(406)
(419)
(396)
(389)
(392)
(384)
(390)
(381)
(385)
(405)
(380)



41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

HABADA Jindfich
DVORAK Marek
SABOVA Stanislava
SOSTY Miroslav
MALEK Miroslav
TOMKOVA Hana
STRNAD Vladimir
DVORAK Vladimir
PYTLIKOVA Kvéta
FISER Petr

STOCEK Jit
KOCHANEK Karel
VACHA Jan

KUNES Toméas
MYSICKOVA Jana
MACH Josef

WOLF Karel

PYTLIK Jakub
TOMES Miroslav
MARANEK Jaroslav
RAUVOLFOVA Alena
FIKEJZL Vit
PLAINEROVA Yvetta
FISEROVA Jana
VEJVODA Viclav
DVORAK Miloslav
MACA Vojtéch
HANZALOVA Helena
SMUTNA Sarlota
KUCEROVA Zuzana
BOHAC Zdené&k
FORT Vladimir
KOCMICH Lubos
BERNATEK Bedtich
PETRACEK Jan
VONDRACEK Frantigek
DUSKOVA Jana
SKODA Jiti

SVARC Milan
TENCAR Jiii

KNOLL David
SRAJER Vaclav
POVYSIL Libor
TRESNAK Jiii
KAPAL Petr
MARTINCOVA Miroslava
STOCHL Martin
MIKA Zden&k

FOUS Miloslav
MIKUSKOVA Jaroslava
HNATEK Karel
NOVAKOVA Vlasta
JIRASKOVA Gabriela
REJPAL Tomés
ZAJICEK Jindfich

DP B

Rudna D

Uh. sklady D
Meteor D
DPC
Konstruktiva D
Vrsovice C
Meteor D
Union D
Rudna D

DPC

VSK CVUT B
Sparta B

VSK CVUT B
Vrsovice C
Union D
Vrsovice C
Union D

DP B

Rudna D
Vrsovice C
Sparta B
Konstruktiva D
Rudna D
Rudna D
Rudna D
Konstruktiva D
Union D
Konstruktiva D
Konstruktiva D
Meteor D
Meteor D
VSK CVUT B
Meteor D
Meteor C
Konstruktiva E
Uh. sklady D
VSK CVUT B
DPC

VSK CVUT B
VSK CVUT B
Meteor C

Uh. sklady D
Meteor C
Popovice B
Meteor D

DP B

Meteor C
Union D

Uh. sklady D
DPC

Uh. sklady D
Popovice B
VSK CVUT B
Union D

377,0
376,0
375,0
374,0
374,0
373,0
373,0
372,5
372,0
369,0
369,0
367,5
366,5
366,0
362,0
361,0
360,0
353,0
349,0
345,5
340,5
334,5
329,0
326,0
324,0
321,0
302,0
298,5
287,0
209,0
435,0
411,0
393,0
393,0
391,0
385,0
382,0
379,0
374,0
374,0
373,0
372,0
371,0
371,0
360,0
359,0
351,0
351,0
348,0
348,0
342,0
337,0
319,0
268,0
265,0

259,5
277,5
259,0
275,5
275,5
267,0
270,0
266,0
257,0
259,0
259,5
273,0
255,0
267,5
256,5
265,0
272,5
252,5
251,5
251,5
257,5
250,5
239,0
238,5
233,0
242,0
223,0
228,5
208,0
150,0
304,0
262,0
284,0
287,0
2940
281,0
285,0
273,0
269,0
270,0
257,0
268,0
268,0
282,0
252,0
262,0
253,0
275,0
253,0
278,0
260,0
258,0
234,0
2240
205,0

1175
98,5
116,0
98,5
98,5
106,0
103,0
106,5
115,0
110,0
109,5
94,5
1115
98,5
105,5
96,0
87,5
100,5
97,5
94,0
83,0
84,0
90,0
87,5
91,0
79,0
79,0
70,0
79,0
59,0
131,0
149,0
109,0
106,0
97,0
104,0
97,0
106,0
105,0
104,0
116,0
104,0
103,0
89,0
108,0
97,0
98,0
76,0
95,0
70,0
82,0
79,0
85,0
44,0
60,0

9,0
16,0

9,5
16,0
12,5
12,0
11,5
10,0

8,0
12,0

8,0
14,5

7,0
14,0
14,5
10,5
16,5
10,5
12,0
15,0
15,5
17,0
17,0
19,0
18,5
17,0
20,0
24,5
15,0
35,0

50

50

9,0
14,0
16,0
13,0
13,0

9,0

8,0
15,0

6,0

9,0

8,0
17,0
12,0
10,0
18,0
21,0
15,0
18,0
22,0
16,0
18,0
23,0
23,0

2/2
1/1
2/2
2/2
2/2
1/1
2/2
2/2
2/2
1/1
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
1/1
2/2
2/2
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
2/2
1/1
1/1
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

(380)
(397)
(376)
(398)
(406)
(373)
(385)
(382)
(388)
(369)
(379)
(387)
(373)
(384)
(379)
(388)
(389)
(357)
(391)
(365)
(342)
(339)
(329)
(330)
(324)
(321)
(302)
(322)
(287)
(209)
(435)
(411)
(393)
(393)
(391)
(385)
(382)
(379)
(374)
(374)
(373)
(372)
(371)
(371)
(360)
(359)
(351)
(351)
(348)
(348)
(342)
(337)
(319)
(268)
(265)



NejblizSi zapasy:

3. kolo

19.09.16 po 17:00 AC Sparta Praha B - KK Konstruktiva Praha D

20.09.16 4t 17:00 SK Meteor Praha D - KK Dopravni podniky Praha C
20.09.16 a4t 17:30 KK Dopravni podniky Praha B - SK Uhelné sklady Praha D
21.09.16 st 17:00 TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice C - SK Meteor Praha C

22.09.16 Ct 17:30 KK Konstruktiva Praha E - TJ Sokol Rudna D

22.09.16 ¢t 17:30 Slavoj Velké Popovice B - VSK CVUT Praha B

22.09.16 ¢t 17:30 KK Slavoj Praha D - PSK Union Praha D



